

**LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBG 6804Y

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	HANDLE BAR	SERVICEABLE	152.00	-
2	HANDLE BAR BALANCER @\$35.00	GRAZED / CUT	70.00	70.00
1	HANDLE BAR LEVER LH	CUT	18.00	18.00
1	HANDLE BAR LEVER RH	USABLE	20.00	-
2	MIRROR COMPLETE @\$95.00	N/S GRAZED / O/S	190.00	95.00
		SERVICEABLE		
1	HANDLE BAR COVER	SERVICEABLE	135.00	-
2	HANDLE BAR LOWER COVER @\$23.00	SERVICEABLE	26.00	-
1	HANDLE BAR POST COVER	SERVICEABLE	30.00	-
1	COMBINATION METER ASSY	BUTTON BROKEN	1,444.00	1,444.00
1	METER FRONT PANEL	SERVICEABLE	80.00	-
1	METER REAR PANEL	WARPED	154.00	154.00
1	WINDSCREEN	CRACKED	756.00	756.00
1	WINDSCREEN MOULDING	SERVICEABLE	24.00	-
1	WINDSCREEN MARK, HONDA	NECESSARY	28.00	28.00
1	WINDSCREEN GARNISH COVER	MISSING	391.00	391.00
1	FRONT COVER ASSY	CRACKED	523.00	523.00
1	FRONT COVER STAY	BENT	514.00	514.00
2	HEADLIGHT UNIT @\$842.00	HLDR BROKEN / CUT	1,684.00	1,250.00
2	FRONT WINKER COMPLETE @\$289.00	BROKEN / MISSING	578.00	578.00
2	FORK ASSY @\$940.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,880.00	-
1	FRONT FENDER	RESPRAY	276.00	-
1	FRONT LOWER COVER	CUT	142.00	142.00
1	FRONT AIR COVER	CUT	83.00	83.00
2	INNER UPPER COVER @\$155.00	MISSING / DEFORMED	310.00	310.00
1	INNER LOWER COVER	TORN	470.00	470.00
2	INNER POCKET LID @\$44.00	SERVICEABLE	88.00	-
2	OUTER POCKET LID @\$45.00	SERVICEABLE	90.00	-
2	POCKET SEAL @\$12.00	SERVICEABLE	24.00	-

Report Ref No. CS3/CT119000051/Dyd3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	MAINTENANCE PLUG LID	SERVICEABLE	36.00	-
2	FLOOR SIDE PANEL @\$522.00	CUT / CRACKED	1,044.00	1,044.00
2	FLOOR STEP COMPLETE @\$159.00	CUT / CRACKED	318.00	318.00
2	FLOOR MAT @\$145.00	O/S DEFORMED N/S SERVICEABLE	290.00	145.00
2	FLOOR STAY COMPLETE @\$201.00	SERVICEABLE	402.00	-
2	FLOOR SKIRT @\$191.00	CUT	382.00	382.00
1	FLOOR UNDER COVER	DEFORMED	110.00	110.00
2	PILLION STEP HOLDER @\$290.00	O/S CUT / N/S SERVICEABLE	580.00	290.00
2	PILLION STEP ASSY @\$151.00	CUT	302.00	302.00
1	SIDE STAND COMPLETE	USABLE	114.00	-
1	MAIN STAND COMPLETE	BENT	325.00	325.00
2	SET BODY REAR SIDE COVER @\$471.00	N/S CUT / O/S TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	942.00	471.00
2	EMBLEM, SW-T400 @\$96.00	NECESSARY	192.00	192.00
1	SWINGARM CASE COMPLETE, RH	CUT	795.00	795.00
1	DRIVE REAR OUTER COVER COMPLETE, LH	CUT	301.00	301.00
1	DRIVE REAR OUTER COVER EMBLEM	NECESSARY	28.00	28.00
1	DRIVE FRONT COVER ASSY	USABLE	253.00	-
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER COMPLETE	SERVICEABLE	1,759.00	-
1	MUFFLER PROTECTOR	CUT / DENTED	291.00	291.00
1	MUFFLER INNER GUARD	SERVICEABLE	66.00	-
1	MUFFLER TAIL COVER ASSY	BENT	101.00	101.00
1	MUFFLER TAIL COVER STAY COMPLETE	SERVICEABLE	142.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,895.30	-1,192.10
			17,057.70	10,728.90
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	25.00
1	SET STEERING CONE & BEARING (SN)	NECESSARY	180.00	150.00
1	REAR TOP BOX (SN)	BROKEN	600.00	200.00
1	REAR RACK (SN)	BENT	150.00	120.00
			960.00	495.00

Report Ref No. CS3/CT119000051/Dyd3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TOWING FEE.		80.00	30.00
	SPRAY PAINTING BODY COVERS AND DAMAGED AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF THE RESPRAY OF FRONT FENDER.		800.00	300.00
	REPAIR AND ALIGN BODY FRAME. ALIGN FRONT STEERING.		350.00	80.00
	WORKMANSHIP TO REPAIR & RENEW DAMAGED AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FORK ASSY AND SET BODY REAR SIDE COVER O/S.		500.00	300.00
			1,730.00	710.00
	GRAND TOTAL		19,747.70	11,933.90
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			9,500.00

Report Ref No. CS3/CT119000051/Dyd3e2-1

MARKET VALUE: \$9,000.00(EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$500.00=NETT VALUE: \$8,500.00

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.